MAGASIN
ABBEVILLE-GIFI MAG SAS
AGDE - SAS GIFI MAG
AIGLE/ST SULPICE- SAS GIF
AIX EN PROVENCE - GIFI MA
AJACCIO - SARL DISTRI AJ
ALBERTVILLE - GIFI MAG SA
AMBARES/STE EULALIE - GIF
AMIENS2-GIFI MAG SAS
ANCENIS/GEREONS-SAS GiIFI
ANGERS MURS ERIGNE-GIFI M
ANGLET-SAS GIFI MAG
ANGOULINS S/MER-SAS GIFI
ANNECY/SEYNOD-SAS GIFI MA
ANNEMASSE/GAILLAR-SAS GIF
ANNONAY/DAVEZIEUX - GIF
ANTIBES-GIFI MAG SAS
APT-SAS GIFI MAG
ARGELES - SAS GIFI MAG
ARGENTAN-SAS GIFI MAG
ARLES - SAS GIFI MAG
ARMENTIERES-SAS GIFI MAG
AUBAGNE/GIFI-TATI MAG SAS
AUBENAS - GIFI MAG SAS
AUBERVILLIERS- KLO MAG
AUDINCOURT2 - SAS GIFI MA
AUMALE(GIFI) - GIFI MAG S
AURAY/PLUNERET - GIFI MAG
AURILLAC-SAS GIFI MAG
AUTERIVE - GIFI MAG SAS
AUXERRE/PERRIGNY-SAS GIFI
AVIGNON/MISTRAL - KR STOR
AVON FONTAINEBLEAU-GIFI M
BAGNOLS SUR CEZE-GIFI MAG
BAILLEUL - SAS GIFI MAG
BALMA - SAS GIFI MAG
BARENTIN - SAS GIFI MAG
BAYEUX - SAS GIFI MAG
BEAUCOUZE - GIFI MAG SAS
BEAUNE - SAS GIFI MAG
BEAUVAIS - SAS GIFI MAG
BELFORT-SAS GIFI MAG
BELLEGARDE - SAS GIFI MAG
BESANCON - KLO MAG SAS
BESANCON VALENTIN-SAS GIF
BESSONCOURT - GIFI MAG SA
BEYNOST2 - SAS GIFI MAG
BEZIERS-SAS GIFI MAG
BIDART-SAS GIFI MAG
BISCARROSSE - SAS GIFI MA
BLAGNAC?2 - GIFI MAG
BOE - GIFI MAG SAS
BOLBEC - GRUCHET- GIFI MA
BOLLENE SAS GIFI MAG
BONDY - KR STORE
BONNEUIL S/MARNE-SAS GIFI
BOURG EN BRESSE2-GIFI MAG
BRESSUIRE - SAS GIFI MAG
BREST - GIFI MAG SAS
BRIGNOLES-SAS GIFI MAG

CODE_MAGASIN

0000010844
0000001511
0000001714
0000010817
0000000702
0000010792
0000010656
0000010835
0000001725
0000000473
0000001304
0000001514
0000010005
0000001523
0000001796
0000010903
0000001223
0000010082
0000010024
0000001520
0000001139
0000011153
0000010731
0000011068
0000010552
0000010537
0000010693
0000001703
0000010647
0000010061
0000011120
0000010073
0000010909
0000010062
0000010075
0000010525
0000000773
0000010686
0000010106
0000001696
0000001209
0000010052
0000011036
0000001208
0000010677
0000010036
0000001532
0000001346
0000010129
0000010081
0000010745
0000010056
0000000574
0000011121
0000001301
0000010732
0000001715
0000010719
0000001606
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BRIVE - SAS GIFI MAG
BUCHELAY/GIFI-TATI MAG
CABESTANY3 - GIFI MAG SAS
CAEN IFS -SAS GIFI MAG
CAEN-COTE DE NACRE-GIFI M
CAHORS2-GIFI MAG
CALAIS - SAS GIFI MAG
CALLIAN - GIFI MAG SAS
CARHAIX2/PLOUGUER-GIFI MA
CARS / BLAYE - GIFI MAG
CASTEL3 - SAS GIFI MAG
CASTELNAUDARY-SAS GIFI MA
CASTRES2 - SAS GIFI MAG
CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF-GIFI
CAZOQULS LES BEZIERS-ESPAC
CERGY-PONTOISE-GIFI MAG
CHAMBERY - SAS GIFIl MAG
CHAMBLY - SAS GIFI MAG
CHAMBOURCY - SAS GIFI MAG
CHAMBRAY LES TOURS 2/GlIF|
CHAMPNIERS/ANGOULEME-GIFI
CHARTRES - SAS GIFl MAG
CHATEAU D'OLONNE -SAS GIF
CHATEAU GONTIER-SAS GIFI
CHATEAU THIERRY-SAS GIFI
CHATEAUBRIANT - GIFI MAG
CHATEAUROUX2 - SAS GIFI M
CHATELLERAULT2 - GIFI MAG
CHELLES - GIFI MAG SAS
CHENOVES-DIJON - GIFl MAG
CHERBOURG?2 - SAS GIFI MAG
CHINON - GIFI MAG
CHOLET SAS GIFl MAG
CLERMONT FERRAND3-GIFI MA
CLERMONT2 - SAS GIFI MAG
COGNAC SS GIFI MAG
COGOILIN - SAS GIFl MAG
COIGNIERES - KLO MAG SAS
COLMAR/HOUSEN -SAS GIFI M
COMPIEGNE - SAS GIFI MAG
CONCARNEAUZ2 - GIFl MAG SA
CONDOM - SAS GIFl MAG
CORMONTREUIL - SAS GIFI M
COSNE COURS/LOIRE-GIFI MA
COULOMMIERS 2- SAS GIFI M
CREIL/MAXIM -GIFI MAG SAS
CROLLES - SAS GIFI MAG
DEPOT MARTINIQUE - GIMONT
DOLE - SAS GIFI MAG
DREUX2 - SAS GIFl MAG
DRUMETTAZ/CLARAFOND-GIFI
DUISANS/ARRAS-GIFI MAG SA
EPAGNY/ANNECY - GIFI MAG
EPINAL/JEUXEY - SAS GIFI
ESTANCARBON - SAS GIFI MA
ETAMPES2-GIFI MAG
EYSINES - GIFI MAG
FENOUILLET2 - SAS GIFI MA
FERRIERES EN BRAY-GIFI MA
FIRMINY - GIFI MAG SAS

0000000704
0000011053
0000010712
0000000774
0000010901
0000010481
0000001794
0000010644
0000010799
0000010794
0000010611
0000010526
0000010128
0000011342
0000010179
0000010979
0000001362
0000001406
0000010519
0000011122
0000010851
0000001729
0000001686
0000010255
0000010244
0000010852
0000010034
0000010824
0000010730
0000010895
0000010137
0000010198
0000000493
0000010941
0000010596
0000000410
0000010618
0000011070
0000001228
0000010025
0000010879
0000010511
0000010667
0000010200
0000001254
0000010823
0000010645
0000011321
0000010664
0000010135
0000010530
0000011179
0000010923
0000010673
0000010110
0000010078
0000000035
0000010512
0000010714
0000010848
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FLERS - SAS GIFI MAG
FLEURY/AUBRAIS-SAS GIFI M
FONTENAY LE COMTE-GIFI MA
FRESNES-SAS GIFI MAG
FURIANI2- DISTRI PORTO VE
GAP - GIFI MAG SAS
GEISPOLSHEIM - GIFI MAG §
GENNEVILLIERS/GIFI-TATI M
GHISONACCIA - DISTRI AJAC
GIEN - SAS GIFI MAG
GISORS - SAS GIFIl MAG
GIVORS SAS GIFI MAG
GLISY - GIFI MAG SAS
GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER-GIFI
GRENOBLE/FONTAINE - GIFl
GROSLAY - GIFI MAG SAS
GUERANDE - GIFI MAG SAS
GUERET2 - GIFI MAG SAS
GUICHAINVILLE - KLO MAG §
GUICHAINVILLE/EVREUX- GIF
GUINGAMP ST-AGATHON - GIF
HENDAYE - GIFl MAG
HYERES - SAS GIFI MAG
IBOS TARBES - KLO MAG SA
ISSOIRE-GIFI MAG SAS
ISSOUDUN-SAS GIFI MAG
ISTRES - KLO MAG SAS
ISTRES-SAS GIFI MAG***
JEANNE D ARC-YATOU
JONZAC2 - GIFI MAG
JUVIGNAC - SAS GIFI MAG
KINGERSHEIM/GIFI-TATI MAG
LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN- GIF
LA CHAUSSEE ST - KLO MAG
LA CIOTAT - SAS GIFI MAG
LA FLECHE2 - SAS GIFI MAG
LA JAILLE - CARIB LOG
LA ROCHE S/Y - SAS GIFI M
LA ROCHELLE2 - GIFI MAG S
LA SEYNE SUR MER- GIFI MA
LA TESTE GUJAN2-GIFI MAG
LA VALETTE/GIFI-GIFI MAG
LA VALETTE/TATI-KLO MAG
LA VILLE AUX DAMES-GIFI M
LANDERNEAU - SAS GIFI MAG
LANESTER/GIFI - TATI MAG
LANGON? - SAS GIFI MAG
LANGUEUX/GIFI-TATI MAG
LANNEMEZAN - SAS GIFI MAG
L'ARBRESLE - SAS GIFI MAG
LAVAL GIFI - SAS GIFI MAG
LAXOU/NANCY - GIFI MAG SA
LE CREUSOT-SAS GIFI MAG
LE MANS/MULSANNE -SAS GIF
LE PIAN MEDOC - GIFI MAG
LE PUY EN VELAY - SAS GIF
LECOUSSE/FOUGERES - GIFl
LEERS-LYS L LANNOIS/GIFI
LES ANGLES 2 - GIFI MAG S
LES HERBIERS2-GIFI MAG SA

0000001884
0000010091
0000010757
0000001579
0000010790
0000010715
0000010918
0000011281
0000010086
0000010029
0000001785
0000000995
0000010899
0000010765
0000010049
0000010674
0000010718
0000010724
0000011094
0000010882
0000010067
0000010084
0000010524
0000011129
0000010932
0000001695
0000011099
0000001229
0000010173
0000010520
0000010494
0000011340
0000010855
0000011077
0000010549
0000010486
0000001527
0000001098
0000010850
0000010845
0000010961
0000011151
0000011032
0000010197
0000010048
0000011135
0000001581
0000011026
0000010121
0000010112
0000001896
0000011431
0000001531
0000001578
0000010125
0000001587
0000010723
0000011150
0000010687
0000011338
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LES TOUCHES/NORT ERDR-GIF
LESCAR/PAU - GIFI MAG SAS
LESNEVEN - GIFI MAG SAS
LIBOURNEZ2 - GIFI MAG SAS
L'ILE ROUSSE -DISTRI PROP
LIMOGES - KR STORE
LIMOGES2 - GIFI MAG SAS
LIMONEST -GIFI MAG SAS
LIMOUX - GIFI MAG SAS
LISIEUX2-GIFI MAG SAS
LOCMINE - SAS GIFI MAG
LOGNES - GIFI MAG SAS
LOISIN - GIFI MAG SAS
LONGPONT/ORGE-SAS GIFI MA
LONGWY - SAS GIFI MAG
LORIENT- KR STORE
LORIENT2 - SAS GIFI MAG
LORIOL-SAS GIFI MAG
LOUDEAC - SAS GIFI MAG
LOURDES - SAS GIFI MAG
LUCON - SAS GIFI MAG
LUNEVILLE/MONCEL-SAS GIFl
LUXEUIL2 - SAS GIFI MAG
MACON SAS GIFI MAG
MACON2 - GIFI MAG SAS
MANOSQUE-GIFI MAG SAS
MARMANDE2-SAS GIFIl MAG
MARQUETTE LEZ LILLE - GIF
MARTRES TOLOSANE-GIFI MAG
MAYENNE/MOULAY-SAS GIFI M
MAZARGUES - SAS GIMADIS
MENTON - GIFI MAG SAS
MERIGNAC - GIFI MAG SAS
MERLIMONT - GIFI MAG SAS
MEUNG/BAULE - GIFI MAG SA
MILLAU SAS GIFI MAG
MIMIZAN - SAS GIFI MAG
MOLSHEIN/DORLISHEIM-GIFI
MONT DE MARSAN SAS GIFI M
MONTAUBANZ - GIFI MAG SAS
MONTAUBAN-SAS GIFI MAG
MONTCEAU LES MINES - GIFI
MONTIGNY LES CORM-GIFI MA
MONTIVILLIERS - SAS GIF
MONTPELLIER - SAS GIFI MA
MORESTEL - SAS GIFI MAG
MOULINS-METZ/AUGNY - GIFI
MURET SAS GIFI MAG
NANCY- SAS GIFI MAG
NANTES ORVAULT2/GIFI-TATI
NANTES/REZE SAS GIFI MAG
NARBONNE-SAS GIFI MAG
NEUFCHATEAU - SAS GIFI MA
NEUVILLE-SAS GIFI MAG
NICE - GIFI MAG SAS
NIMES - GIFI MAG SAS
NOGENT - SAS GIFI MAG
NOYON - SAS GIFI MAG
OLORON - SAS GIFI MAG
ORANGES3 - GIFI MAG SAS

0000010833
0000010814
0000010185
0000010713
0000010624
0000011093
0000010735
0000011297
0000010816
0000010967
0000010483
0000011524
0000010131
0000010064
0000010085
0000011175
0000010649
0000001361
0000010119
0000010107
0000010046
0000001883
0000010098
0000000899
0000010174
0000010930
0000001795
0000010820
0000010929
0000010015
0000010518
0000010846
0000010616
0000010818
0000010716
0000000780
0000010149
0000010653
0000000684
0000010654
0000001400
0000010788
0000010815
0000000588
0000001668
0000001251
0000010658
0000000909
0000001305
0000011344
0000000392
0000001302
0000010030
0000001135
0000010928
0000010733
0000010047
0000001723
0000010053
0000010880
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ORMESSON/MARNE - GIFI MAG
ORTHEZ - GIFI MAG SAS
OUTREAU - SAS GIFI MAG
OYONNAX/ARBENT-SAS GIFI M
PAMIERS- LC DIFFUSION SAR
PARAY LE MONIAL-SAS GIFI
PAU 2 - SAS GIFl MAG
PERIGUEUX/FEUILLERAIE-GIF
PERONNE - SAS GIFI MAG
PERPIGNAN?2 - GIFI MAG
PERTUIS-SAS GIFI MAG***
PLAISANCE 2 SAS GIFl MAG
PLAISIR - SAS GIFI MAG
PLAN DE CAMPAGNE-SAS GlIFl
PLEURTUIT/DINARD- GIFI MA
PLOERMEL - GIFI MAG SAS
PODENSAC - GIFI MAG SAS
POITIERS - SAS GIFl MAG
PONT ABBE/PLONEOUR-SAS Gl
PONT AUDEMER - SAS GIFI M
PONTARLIER-SAS GIFI MAG
PORTICCIO - DISTRI AJACCI
PORTO VECCHIO-DISTRI PORT
PRADES -SARL GILAPRA
PRIVAS-GIFI MAG SAS
PROPRIANO-SARL DISTRI PRO
PUGET- GIFI MAG SAS
QUETIGNY DIJON - SAS GIFl
QUIMPER - GIFI MAG SAS
QUIMPERLE - SAS GIFI MAG
RAMBOUILLET - GIFI MAG S
REDON - SAS GIFI MAG
REIMS2-GIFI MAG SAS
RENNES PACE-SAS GIFI MAG
RENNES ST GREGOI-SAS GIFI
RODEZ2-SAS GIFl MAG
ROMANS/ISERE- SAS GIFI MA
ROMILLY - SAS GIFI MAG
ROMORANTIN-SAS GIFI MAG
ROQUEVAIRE-DISTRI LA VALE
ROUMARE - KR STORE
RUOMS - SAS TREBIG
SAINT PARRES - KR STORE
SAINTE2 - GIFI MAG SAS
SALAISE/SANNE - SAS GIFI
SALLANCHES - GIFI MAG
SARLAT2 LA CANEDA- GIFl
SARREBOURG-SAS GIFI MAG
SARROLAZ2- DISTRI AJACCIO
SARTROUVILLE - GIFI MAG S
SAUMUR SAS GIFI MAG
SAVIGNY-SAS GIFI MAG
SCHWEIGHOUSE - GIFI MAG
SCIONIZIER - GIFI MAG SAS
SELESTAT-SAS GIFI MAG
SENE - GIFI MAG SAS
SENS - GIFI MAG SAS
SERIGNAN - GIFI MAG SAS
SERVON/GIGA-KLO MAG
SERVON2-GIFI MAG SAS

0000010683
0000010839
0000004636
0000001791
0000010534
0000010090
0000010498
0000000882
0000001061
0000010204
0000001516
0000000883
0000001843
0000001782
0000010894
0000010797
0000010801
0000000803
0000010028
0000010508
0000001217
0000000840
0000001163
0000010172
0000010727
0000001176
0000011159
0000010499
0000010734
0000010095
0000010729
0000000916
0000010926
0000001521
0000001592
0000010124
0000010074
0000001840
0000010018
0000001676
0000011023
0000010521
0000011103
0000010148
0000010666
0000011426
0000010974
0000001857
0000011409
0000010834
0000000912
0000001841
0000010529
0000010720
0000001227
0000010884
0000010756
0000010202
0000011412
0000011332
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SOISSONS - KLO MAG SAS
SOLESMES - GIFI MAG SAS
ST AMAND LES EAUX-SAS GIF
ST ANDRE - RAVATE DISTRIB
ST AUBIN/SCIE-DIEPPE- GIF
ST AUNES/MONTPELLIER- GIF
ST BRIEUC/PLERIN -GIFI MA
ST CHAMOND/L'HORME 2 -GIF
ST DIE/MARGUERITE-SAS GIF
ST DIZIER-SAS GIFI MAG
ST ETIENNE REMIREMONT-GIF
ST ETIENNE/ST GEQIRS- GIF
ST ETIENNE-SAS GIFI MAG
ST FLOUR-SAS GIFI MAG
ST GERMAIN DU PUY-KLO MAG
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE -GIF
ST JEAN DE SOUDAIN - GIF
ST JEAN D'ILLAC2-GIFI MAG
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS -GIF
ST JUNIEN-SAS GIFI MAG
ST LO-SAS GIFI MAG
ST MAIXENT L'ECOLE-GIFI M
ST MARD/LAGNY2-GIFI MAG
ST MARTIN DES CHAMPS-GIF
ST MAXIMIN - STE DURANDAL
ST MEMMIE-SAS GIFI MAG
ST OMER/ARQUES - SAS GIFl
ST ORENS - SAS GIFI MAG
ST PARRES2 - GIFI MAG SAS
ST PAUL LES DAX2- GIFI MA
ST PERAY - SAS GIFI MAG
ST POL DE LEON-GIFI MAG S
ST PRIEST-SAS GIFI MAG
ST QUENTIN - KR STORE
TARBES SAS GIFI MAG
TAVERNY - SAS GIFl MAG
THIERS - SAS GIFI MAG
THIONVILLE2/TERVILLE- GIF
THONON LES BAINS-SAS GIFI
TIGNIEU/JAMEYZIEU-SAS GIF
TONNERRE - SAS GIFI MAG
TOUL/DOMARTIN - SAS GIF
TOULOUSE/PORTET-GIFI MAG
TOULOUSE/PURPAN-SAS GIFI
TOURS - SAS GIFI MAG
TOURVILLE/GIFI-TATI MAG S
TRIGNAC/ST NAZAIRE2 - GIF
UZES - GIFI MAG SAS
VALENTINE -DISTRI LA VALE
VANNES -SAS GIFl MAG
VERN SUR SEICHE - GIFI MA
VERTOU NANTES - GIFI MAG
VICHY2/CHARMEIL - SAS GIF
VILLABE - GIFI MAG SAS
VILLEBON/GIFI-TATI MAG SA
VILLEFRANCHE - KLO MAG §
VILLEFRANCHE ROUERGUE-GIF
VILLEFRANCHE-SAS GIFI MAG
VILLEMOMBLE-GIFI MAG
VILLENAVE D'ORNON-SAS GIF

0000011146
0000010847
0000010123
0000001792
0000010836
0000010796
0000010066
0000011430
0000001907
0000001359
0000010609
0000010877
0000001206
0000001396
0000011118
0000010111
0000010791
0000011346
0000010924
0000001716
0000000935
0000011202
0000011233
0000010652
0000010168
0000001428
0000010136
0000000616
0000010822
0000010904
0000010096
0000010538
0000001215
0000011158
0000000003
0000010033
0000010116
0000010891
0000001430
0000010485
0000001732
0000010031
0000010763
0000001856
0000010250
0000011056
0000010795
0000010819
0000001576
0000000364
0000010783
0000010793
0000010126
0000010635
0000011283
0000011057
0000010615
0000001134
0000010176
0000010617
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VILLEPARISIS - GIFI MAG S
VIRE - GIFI MAG SAS
VITRE - SAS GIFI MAG

VITRY S/SEINE - SAS GIFI
WITTENHEIM/GIGA-GIFI MAG
YZEURE2 AVERMES-GIFI MAG

0000010068
0000010625
0000010087
0000001690
0000011336
0000011196
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